©

Grandeco

RANGE

Product codes
Launch date
Valid until

Content Data

Type

Carrier

PEFC certified paper or FSC certified nonwoven
Embossing (In or not in-register)

Coloured in the mass vinyl

Total Weight/m? (+/-)

Total weight of top layer (+/-)

Total weight of carrier (+/-)

Roll Information
Total weigth/roll (+/-)

Diameter of a roll (+/-)
Width of a roll (+/-)
Length of a roll (+/-)
Weight of label (+/-)
Weight of shrinkwrap (+/-)

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Orion 7/8

ON30xx / 40xx / 42xx

1/12/2017
31/12/2020

Expanded PVC Vinyl

Nonwoven
yes
not embossed
Yes
200
115
85

1,0653
9
0,53
10,05
2,80
2,7

All figures indicated with "+/-" are variable and can vary without prior notice

grams
grams/m?
grams/m?

kilogram
centimeter
meter
meter
grams
grams

Characteristics
Colour fastness
Cleaning instructions

Adhesive application

Remove-ability
Seemless / shadeless
Fire Certification

Packaging Box Information
Amount rolls per box

Box size (most commonly used)
Weight of empty box (+/-)
Total Weight per full box (+/-)

Packaging Europalet Information
Amount of boxes per palet (most common)

Amount of rolls per palet
Height of full palet (+/-)
Total Weight per full palet (+/-)

Loading information
Loadability by box (+/-) (in rolls)
Loadability by europalet (+/-) (in rolls)

Good
Scrubbable

Paste the wall

Strippable
Yes
B-s1,d0

12
40x30x54
662
13,5

18
216
181
263

20 ft 40 ft
389 824
2700 5400

rolls
cmxcmxcm
grams
kilogram

boxes

rolls
centimeter
kilogram

Full truck (13,6 rm)
1057
7128

Made in Belgium
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